
GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADEDESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINCER Gram

Phone::
Fax #+913788 224769
Emall:eepalinpwddivislon

@gmall.com

PALIN DIVISION
UN

CHAL PWD::AP::PALIN
No. PLNDw.o2022-23//090 Dated 27I2023

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Executive Engincer, Palin Division, PWD on behalf of The Governor of Arunachal
Pradesh, invites Item RateTender in single bidding process from APPWD registered contractors in
Class-I and l categories domiciled within the teritorial jurisdiction of 18th Palin-Chambang
ASsembly constituency Based on District Entrepreneurs and Professional Act 2015' and subsequent
amendment under which the work is to be executed for the work stated below:-

Put to tender Cost of
Tender

Earnest Time of
cost Money(D) Completion

S Name of Work (In O) Papers (O)No

1 Clo 50 MT Semi RCC Godown at
Chambang in KraDaadi District.

1. Eligibility Criteria: The participant must have successfully executed in Central/State
Govt./PSU's three similar works each of value 40% of the estimated cost or two similar works
each of value 60% of the estimated cost or one similar work of value 80% of estimated cost
during last five years. The applícations not supported with requisite experience certificate shall
not be entertained.

Note: Similar works means, "C/o 50 MT Semi RCC Godown at Chambang in KraDaadi
District."

2. The participants must submit proof of Possessing T&Ps as required under SCHEDULE "F",
Page 84 ofthe tender document în accordance with Clause-18 of condition of contract without
which tender shall be rejected.

3. The participant must submit proof of having technical personnel's with proof of qualification
experience age address etc as required under SCHEDULE 'F, Page 88 of the tender document
in accordance with Clause-36(1) of conditions of contract without which tender shall be
rejected.

4. Tender paper can be purchased from the office of theAssistant Engineer,Gangte Sub
Division, PWD, AP,Gangte on all working days by submitting application along with
requisite experienceand on payment of cost oftender paper in cash (non-refundable) from 28/
02 /2023to 01/03 /2023 (up to 1600 hrs). Bidding Documents requested by mail/Post will be
dispatched by registered speed post on payment of an extra an amount of Rs 1000.00. The



department will not be held responsible for the postal delay if any, in the delivery of the
documents or non-receipt of the same.

5. Tender must be delivered to theExccutive Engineer, Palin Division, PWD, AP,Palin on or
before 1430 hrs on 06/ 03/2023The tender will be opened on06/ 03/2023 at 1530 hrs in the
office of the Executive Enginecr,Palin Division, PWD, AP,Palin, by him or his authorized
representative in the presence of intending ttenderers.

6. The earnest money of the amount specified above in the form of Fixed Deposit Receipt/Term
Deposit Receipt/Demand Draft in favour of Executive Engineer Palin Division PWD AP Palin
should be enclosed with the Tender Document in separate sealed cover.

7. The intending firms /Contractors should furnish the No Due Certificate ( NDC)/ No Objection
Certificate (NOC) from Arunachal Pradesh State Co-operative Apex Bank limited, duly issue
by the Managing Director Cum Chief Executive Officer, Naharlagun in order to qualify. (The
Certificate should have been issued on or after-28h August, 2022).No tender paper shall be
issued to any intending bidder without submission of NDC/NOC

8. The intending firms/Contractor should submit Income Tax clearance Certificate for last one
years or Income Tax Exemption Certificate as the case may be.

9. Other Document/ Information required to be furnished by the bidder are described in the
Tender Documents.

10. Bidders are advised to inspect the site and its surrounding and satisfy themselves before
submitting their Tenders.

11. The Bidder will have to produce Permanent Residential Certificate.

12. Mandatory certificate that not more than 2 (Two) works are in hand should be submitted

13. The tender without earnest money in proper form shall be summarily rejected.

14. The competent authority reserves the right to reject any or all the tender without assigning any
reason.

Other termns and conditions of the contract can be seen from the tender document.

Executive Engineer,
Palin Division,

PWD, AP, Palin.

No. PLND/W- /2022-23 Dated /2023

Copy to:
1. Commissioner, Public Works Department, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar for favour of

his kind information.
2. Secretary, Department of Planning, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar for favour of his kind

information.
3. The Chief Engineer, Central Zone-A, AP PWD, Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh for kind

information please.

4. The Superintending Engineers, Yachuli Civil Circle, PWD, AP, Yachuli for kind information
please.



5/In charge of IT Center Eastern Zone, PWD, Itanagar for hoisting in the oficial web site of the
department (www.anunachalpwd.org.)

6. The Assistant Engineer, Palin Sub-Division, PWD, Palin for his information

7. The Asistant Engincer, Gangte Sub-Division. PWD, AP, Gangte for information and
necessary action.

8. Notice Board

Eircutis rogineer,
FalinDiksion,

PWD, AP. Palin.


